

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 12-2761 Version: 1 Name: Approval of a Task Order 11-008 from Perez

Engineering and Development in the Amount of \$71,100 for Construction Administration Services for the Stormwater Pump Station and Outfall System

for George St. Drainage Area

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 5/21/2012 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 6/19/2012 **Final action:** 6/19/2012

Title: *Approving Task Order No.11-008 to Perez Engineering and Development, Inc. in the amount not to

exceed of \$71,100.00 for Construction Administration Services for the Stormwater Pump Station and

Outfall System for the George Street Drainage area.

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Task Order #11-008, 4. Resolution 10-294

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/19/2012	1	City Commission	Passed	Pass

^{*}Approving Task Order No.11-008 to Perez Engineering and Development, Inc. in the amount not to exceed of \$71,100.00 for Construction Administration Services for the Stormwater Pump Station and Outfall System for the George Street Drainage area.